Production
Stud

Reg.# Code

3130939306 007GU00470
3009973877 049GU00229
3146571505 006GU00112

April 2023 Active Al Guernsey Sires

Bull Name

RIPLEY FARMS JAG NEWTON
DAIRYMAN LOGO PROFIT

RIPLEY FARMS NETWORTH C THEO

281005701400 522GU00903 BEECHGROVES EXCALIBUR

68027067 031GU00627
68047797 001GU00446
3009973867 049GU00144
68025916  001GU00441
78003274 031GU00634
3132117311 006GU00104
3009973860 049GU00143
68025751 031GU00626
3012773758 054GU00489
68010155 031GU00621
3009973861 551GU00901

MOZIERS SPIDER KINGSTON
RIPLEY FARMS PIE C TOBY
DAIRYMAN DAWSON JORDY-ET
SPRING WALK SHERBERTS TORO-ET
BREEZY POINT GRUMPY ORBIT
PINE-TREE LEVI BEAVER
DAIRYMAN LEGEND RICHARD
PINE GROVE QUEBEC ROYAL
“WHIRLWIND ACRES GARY EXPO
ROZELYN GOLIATHS JONATHAN-ET
DAIRYMAN NOVAK BROGDON-ET

# #

herds dau REL PL
16 28 81 45
13 50 88 29
3 1 68 43
17 67 74 00
31 8 92 -07
41 119 93 18
1 44 84 47
92 246 95 -01
23 56 8 22
9 23 80 18
9 43 8 07
18 29 80 -1.0
4 12 63 00
17 44 88 33
15 36 84 18

%
01
-01
A7
10
02
07
19
M
-.08
.02
=12
07
-18
.26
-16

Fat % Prot NM$ CM$
15 .02 14 360 365
12 .00 10 237 243
25 04 3 432 442
23 03 10 78 80
41 .02 31 309 309
17 06 13 249 259
23 07 6 425 441
30 .03 13 155 159

9 -02 13 243 241
3 .00 0 18 18
4 00 19 26 23
5 .06 5 14 8
9 -05 22 186 180
14 08 -8 355 369
5 -07 4 140 138

DPR
25
17
14

-1.5
-0.8
0.0
24
-3.0
0.8
-1.3
-1.2
-14
0.1
54
0.0

Yield Deviation

SCC Milk Fat Prot A2  PTI
287 277 14 16 A2A2 86
275 421 20 15 A2A2 68
270 58 8 0 A2A2 o4
306 72 4 4 A2A2 57
314 967 46 34 A1A2 55
279 228 25 18 A2A2 43
259 162 27 7 A2A2 41
296 301 37 17 A2A2 38
3.07 541 16 13 A2A2 33
298 284 6 -6 A2A2 28
314 525 119 A2A2 27
297 711 7 11 A2A2 15
3101297 7 26 A2A2 12
266 -509 19 4 A2A2 4
280 520 10 2 A2A2 0

** These bulls have NOT been genomic tested. The other animals have been and their proof is a blend between genomic results and the daughter proof information.**

Type

# Body Dairy RumpThurl Legs Legs Foot Fore Rear Rear Udder Udder Teat Teat
Name Appr REL FLC UDC PTAT Stat Strn Depth Form Angle Width Side Rear Angle Attch Hght Wdth Cleft Depth Place Length
RIPLEY FARMS JAG NEWTON 1473 10 08 02 -13 -01 -14 -1.7 -18 -02 S04 S03 05 21 06 02 -1.0 S1.0 C15 -1.3
DAIRYMAN LOGO PROFIT 278 12 06 01 -12 03 -07 -16 -34 0.1 S05 S06 04 14 08 02 01 S0.9 WO0.4 -04
RIPLEY FARMS NETWORTH C THEO 255 08 06 03 -35 -24 -27 12 -25 -20 P01 S03 03 16 -06 -1.2 -09 S$1.8 C0.5 -21
BEECHGROVES EXCALIBUR 4369 23 07 09 18 14 17 20 -07 14 P04 S06 10 03 22 19 02 D0.2 CO0.9 -0.6
MOZIERS SPIDER KINGSTON 5990 -05-12-05 -12 12 -02 14 06 -13 00 S04-07 -10 08 08 -17 D2.1 WO0.7 -1.8
RIPLEY FARMS PIE C TOBY 749 11 -05 00 15 12 -13 01 -19 -13 P02 S0.7 0.1 -03 -0.1 0.1 -0.7 D0.6 WO0.5-0.4
DAIRYMAN DAWSON JORDY-ET 348 -16 -08 -1.3 45 -16 -22 -21 04 -23 P03 H09-04 03 -14 -16 -12 S0.1 W14 -0.7
SPRING WALK SHERBERTS TORO-ET 124 94 16 00 04 14 -05 -02 17 038 0.4 00 S09 03 -11 -06 1.0 04 D0.7 C1.5 03
BREEZY POINT GRUMPY ORBIT 378 -01-05-03 -04 -08 -06 09 04 -06 P02 HO4 02 -04 06 00 -13 D0.2 WO0.8 -1.2
PINE-TREE LEVI BEAVER 1776 24 04 06 -04 10 04 -09 -19 -03 P1.0 S0.8 0.7 0.8 06 0.1 -0.1 S0.8 WO0.5-0.1
DAIRYMAN LEGEND RICHARD 328 01 06 07 07 08 03 -04 12 0.1 P0.5 H0O.4 03 1.2 06 00 -02 S0.9 CO0.5 -0.6
PINE GROVE QUEBEC ROYAL 3179 00 09 12 10 09 06 02 -07 21 P0.1 S0.1 -0.1 0.8 1.0 13 038 S0.2 C1.0 -0.4
*WHIRLWIND ACRES GARY EXPO 65 -13 -1.0 02 -09 -13 -02 21 10 -11 S06 H0.2-06 -16 -0.1 09 -08 D19 WO0.3-1.5
ROZELYN GOLIATHS JONATHAN-ET 2982 -34 -14 -21 68 -28 -36 -29 -18 44 S03 H16-09 -14 -25 -26 -11 D1.0 WO0.2 -3.0
DAIRYMAN NOVAK BROGDON-ET 26 81 -13 0.7 00 -28 -1.7 -22 -05 -12 -08 P04 HO0.7-04 -0.1 05 02 1.0 S0.8 C0.5 -11

** These bulls have NOT been genomic tested. The other animals have been and their proof is a blend between genomic results and the daughter proof information.**

The Active Al list includes bulls listed at NAAB as Active and who are at or above +0PTI and full herdbook.

Check out routinely updated lists at:
usguernsey.com/pedigree-system




